
10.30 Music While You Work11.0 Lucky Dip
11.30. Comedy Corner
11.45 Topical Tunes
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Listen to’ the Band
2.15 Close Harmony Combina-tions
2.30 Music of Manhattan
2.45 Classical MusicThe Prospect Before Us

Boyce-Lambert
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 Music While You~- Work
4. 0 "Two Destinies"
4.30 Children’s Session: "Pinoc-chio"
6. 0 In Dance Tempo
5.30 Dinner Music
8. 0 "The Great Roxhythe"
6.30 LONDON NEws
7. 0 Station Announcements
7.30 Evening Programme
AuStralian Artists’ Half-hour8.0 "Miss Susie Slagles"
8.30 Say It With Music
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News

—

8.15 Classical Music: HenryWood Promenade Concert
London Symphony Orchestraconducted by Sir Malcolm Sar-
gent with G. D. Cunningham(organ), David Franklin (bass)and the Alexandra Choir
Overture in D Minor
Coronation Anthem
Water Music Suite
Organ Concerto in G
Choruses ‘Yrom "Israel in
Egypt" Handel

10.30 Close down
,

ANN "DUNEDIN780kc 384m!
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Yesterday’s Favourites
9.31 Music While. You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: KathleenFerrier
11.0 Music Hall
11.30 Morning Star: Paul Robe-
son (bass)
11.45 Band of the Week: Bandof the Queen’s Royal Regiment12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
ee Countrywoman’s Magazineof the Air, conducted by MavisMcAra
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Salon Trios
3.15 French Lessons to Post
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Trio No. 2 in F Sharp Minor

: Haydn
4.30 rere Hour: NatureNigh
0 Voices in Harmony
15 Music in South America
.30 On the Dance Floor
it) Dinner Music
.30 LONDON NEWS
40 National Announcements
45
0
190

BBC Newsreel
Local Announcements
This Month at the Public
Library, by A. G. W. Dunning-
a
7.16 Book Review. by K. JSheen »

5.
5
6.
6
6.
6.
7.
7

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Opera as _ Entertainment: An
Opera Lover Reminisces, byWalter Hoffman
8. 0 Dunedin. String Group ofThe National Orchestra
Quartet No. 16 in A Mozart
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 John T. Leech’s. Lyric
SingersMinuetto Chorus and Barcar-
olle
No Equal Can Ever Be
Night of Love (‘Tales of
Hoffmann’"’)
Moonlight FanningSerenade Schubert
Sombre Woods
Invitation to the Dance .

Weber
(A Studio Programme)

8.58 Station Notices
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Readings from ‘Alice inWonderland," by Anita Oliver
and Roland Watson
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDIN |ARPL Ld LU
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6.15 "Miss Portia Intervenes"
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Camarata and the Kings-way Orchestra
8.30 ‘The Adventures of Cap-tain Kettle"
9. 0 "Sweet Serenade"
(BBC Programme)

9.46 Light Concert a10.80 Close down _~--

CYS Moher siere|7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 3 "The Hills of Home"
9.15 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Home Science Talk: Cook-
ing with Yeast
9.45 Voices in Harmony
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music °

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoole
2.0 "Two Destinies"
2.15 Classical Hour
Sonata No. 2 in A Flat, Op.
39 Weber
Cello
ponats
in C, Op. 102,

No. 1 Beethoven’
3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.15 French Lessons to Post
Primary Schools
3.30 Hospital Session
4. 0 Comedy Corner
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairy Tales
5. 0 English Dance Orchestras
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "Dad and Dave?’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 After Dinner Music ‘
7418 Talk for the Man on theLand: "Seed Certification," byFaithful
7.20 The Noel Coward Pro-gramme

8.0 ESTELLE MPYLAN(soprano)I Heard a Robin SingingLeonard
Song of the Smuggler’s Lass)

Phillips
Dream 0’ Day Jill GermanGirls of Cadiz Delibes
(Studio Programme) ;

8.15 "N.Z., Pacific Playground"
| (NZBS , Production)8.30 "ITMA9.0 and N.Z. News
9.30 "This Man is Dangerous"10. 0 Modern Dance Music10.30: Close down

Monday. March 28Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.peee

6. Oa.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 District Weathér Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.16 Woman in Black
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 A Musical Interlude
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Luncheon Musio
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories :

2..6 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),News from Organisations, Above
Suspicion, Women’s’ CricketTest: England v. N.Z.
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
3.45 en and Melody4. 0 6 ‘Rhythm of Rodgersand Hart
4.15 Hawaiian Hits
4.30 Organolia5. 0 Latin Lilt
5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Blue Danube
6.30 When Dreams Come True
6.45 Recordings with Rhythm
‘fF Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X ;

7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 The Austral Singers8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)
9. 0 Dramas of the Court: TheTrial of Brian Gilman
9.30 Yesterday’s Favourites10. O Reserved
10.30 Movie Musicale: FilmMusic11.0 ZB Late Night SwingRequests
12. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Orchestral interlude
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-frey Marlowe
10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Bright Musical Fare
1. Op.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie
Lioyd), News from Organisa-
tions, Home Economics, Above
Suspicion, Women’s CricketTest: N.Z. v. England
3.30 Matinee: Ambrose and Or-
chestra
3.45 Grace Moore (soprano)4.0 Walter Gieseking (piano)4.30 Variety4.46 , Dinah Shore5. 0 Jimmy Leach and New Or-
ganolians
6.30 Junior Review
5.45 Afioat with Henry Morgan(last broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Biue Danube6.30 Answer Please
6.45 Allen Roth Orchestra andChorus
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Fraudu-
lent Heiress
7.45 Wellington Season of theItalian Grand Opera Company:From the Foyer of the OperaHouse
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus ;8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 That’s Right, You’re
Wrong
9. 0 Dramas of the Courts: In-
quest on an Actor
9.45 From Opera and Operetta10. 0 The Pace That Kills10.15 Selected from the Shelves10.30 Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. a.m. Music for early morn-
ng
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0
')
Breakfast Club (HappiHil

9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.45 Eddie Duchin and his Or-chestra
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Mariowe10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Music at Mid-day1.30 p.m» Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Stepmother
si~. Louis Levy and his Orches-
2.30" Women’s Hour (Molly:McNab), News from Organisa-
tions, History in the Kitchen,
Above Suspicion, Women’sCricket Test: N.Z. v. England-- Songs by Dennis Noble4. 0ane from Musicaldy
415 Yours: Norman
ong
4.Pr Light Variety5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Blue Danube
Three Generations
Tunes of the Times
Claude Duval, HighwaymanColonel X
The Adventures of Perry"Mason: The Case of the Fraudu-

lent Heiress
45 Soldier of Fortune
Hagen’s Circus
Ralph and BettyOrchestre RaymondeDo you Know?
Dramas of the Court: Therial of Harold Warren

pata

obot

on

@

GO

CHB

wman

4oRSau0

30 Spotlight on Vocal Har-
mony
9.45 The Londontown Orchestra10. Q The Little Theatre
10.15 Echoes from Polynesia10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1010 ke. = 288m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
8. 0 Monday Morning Mixture9. O Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 These Were Popular10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Mariowe
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life11. 0 Midways in Music «

11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 Hits of a Sweeter Nature2. 0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (JoanGracie): News from Organisa-
tions, Home Economics, Above
Suspicion, Women’s CricketTest: England v N.Z.3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentation at the Piano3.45 Vocal Duets and Trios4.0 Raymonde and his Band o’
Banjos .

4.30 These are Hits of the Day5. 0 World Famous Organists5.16 Cartoon Corner5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Bluey
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Blue Danube
6.30 Aren’t Men Beasts?
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: Case of the Fraudulent
Heiress
7.45_ Thundering Hooves8. 0° Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty-_ String Time with Mortonould
8.45 Gus Gray, Special Corres-
pondent
8. 0 Dramas of the Court: False |Pretences
9.45 Keyboard ee10. 0 Afloat with Henry Morgan10.15 Spike Jones10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast seséion
7.165 Dominion Weather Forecast9. 0 Morning Request session9.30 Troubadour of Song9.45 William Tell Ballet Music10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music on the Air6.30 At the Keyboard
6.45. Silks and Saddles7.0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 The Strang House of Jefe
frey Marlowe
7.30 Mystery of the Hansom Cab7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Fraudu-lent Heiress
te) Stepmother15 Ralph and Betty30 Flanagan and Allen
45 Play, Orchestra, Play0 Drama of the Courts: Trial
of Frank Stevens32 Something Old, Something
Dance Musio0.0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes aré
published by arrangement.
—
At 7.45 this evening 2ZB will
broadcast from the foyer of the
Opera House the opening of the
Wellington season of the Italian
Grand Opera Company.

+ * *
Norman Long, who has de-
serted the entertainment world
to take up hotel-keeping in a
London suburb, will be the fea-
tured artist at 4.15 this after-
noon in 3ZB’s "Funnily Yours."* * Bs

At 3.20 a summary of the
Women’s Cricket Test, N.Z. v.
England, will be relayed from
Auckland through the four ZB
stations.
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